Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
Diploma In German
Department. DEPARTMENT OF GERMAN
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: german_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Father's DoB Cat.

Name

10th 12th Qualy.
Marks
obt.

Qualy.
Marks
Total

10

11

12

13

14

2515019027
2515010953

2515009189

2515001411

2515009825

2515008141

2515019266

2515007712

2515003806

2515005810

2515007351

2515020654

2515010739

2515005260

Kevin Virdi
Rahul Sharma

Tanvi Gautam

Jassica Garg
Muskan

Khushboo

Khatkar

Sakshat Singh

Mohit Sharma

Anurag Singh

Nishant Verma

Sahil Bamania

Krish

Ankita Kumari

Akshat Verma

Piara Lal

Hari Om
Sharma

Suresh
Kumar

Jatinder
Kumar

Rajesh

Ramesh
Khatkar

Rajender
Singh

Lalit
Sharma

Amandeep
Singh
Manohar
Lal

Dinesh
Kumar

Parveen
Kumar

Keshar
Chsnd

Rajnesh
Kumar
Verma

10-01-1979
22-03-1980

21-10-2004

12-10-2005

04-01-2005

25-01-2003

28-12-2002

21-02-2000

14-01-1999

12-07-2000

28-12-2003

12-02-2003

08-12-1997

01-10-2004

SC
GEN

RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC,RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

43.00
58.00

85.00

97.20

93.80

89.00

90.60

92.00

87.40

93.00

69.00

69.40

75.00

62.00

48.00
63.00

91.00

96.60

96.20

90.00

87.40

87.00

85.40

83.00

77.00

76.10

76.00

74.00

222
180

336

350
300

400

63.429
60

84

o

1.68

66.6
63

85.68

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A.-1 with German elective/ equivalent exam
recognized by P.U. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing
minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to RAS
-Approved NCC-A -Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Attach two certificates of attending two camps (in
one file), NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.
(One Camp).) -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A.-1 with German elective/ equivalent exam
recognized by PU. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing
minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to
Cert-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in German result awaited. SC -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Kindly
submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of
Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/
documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A.-1 with German elective/ equivalent exam
recognized by PU. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing
minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to
Cert-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A.-1 with German elective/ equivalent exam
recognized by PU. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing
minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to
Cert-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved Cert-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A.-1 with German elective/ equivalent exam
recognized by PU. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing
minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to RAS
-Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook
of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113 Cert-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A.-1 with German elective/ equivalent exam
recognized by PU. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing
minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to
Cert-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved



No. Appl. No. Name Father's . 10th 12th Qualy. Qualy. Qualy. PU. Overall Remarks
Name Marks Marks Norm. Wtg. Marks
obt. Total (100) (5%)

15 2515005205 Kunalprabhakar Balram 09-01-2001 GEN 71.00 63.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Sharma Approved
16 2515003746 Tansi Chahal Rajesh 09-05-2005 GEN 60.00 60.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg:

Approved



