Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) Diploma In German

Department: DEPARTMENT OF GERMAN
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: german_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

				•	•	,		_				_		
No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th 1		Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515019027	Kevin Virdi	Piara Lal	10-01-1979	SC	43.00 48	3.00 2	222	350	63.429	0	3.171	66.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
2	2515010953	Rahul Sharma	Hari Om Sharma	22-03-1980	GEN	58.00 63	3.00 1	180	300	60	0	3	63	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2515009189	Tanvi Gautam	Suresh Kumar	21-10-2004	RAS	85.00 97	.00 3	336	400	84	1.68	0	85.68	Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A1 with German elective/ equivalent exam recognized by P.U. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to RAS -Approved NCC-A -Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Attach two certificates of attending two camps (in one file), NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (One Camp).) -Approved,
4	2515001411	Jassica Garg	Jatinder Kumar	12-10-2005	GEN	97.20 96	5.60 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
5	2515009825	Muskan	Rajesh	04-01-2005	GEN	93.80 96	.20 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
6	2515008141	Khushboo Khatkar	Ramesh Khatkar	25-01-2003	GEN	89.00 90	0.00 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A1 with German elective/ equivalent exam recognized by P.U. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to Cert-Result Awaited
7	2515019266	Sakshat Singh	Rajender Singh	28-12-2002	SC	90.60 87	'.40(0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in German result awaited. SC -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
8	2515007712	Mohit Sharma	Lalit Sharma	21-02-2000	GEN	92.00 87	'.00(0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A1 with German elective/ equivalent exam recognized by P.U. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to Cert-Result Awaited
9	2515003806	Anurag Singh	Amandeep Singh	14-01-1999	GEN	87.40 8	5.40 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
10	2515005810	Nishant Verma	Manohar Lal	12-07-2000	GEN	93.00 83	3.00 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A1 with German elective/ equivalent exam recognized by P.U. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to Cert-Result Awaited
11	2515007351	Sahil Bamania	Dinesh Kumar	28-12-2003	SC,RAS	69.00 77	'.00 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
12	2515020654	Krish	Parveen Kumar	12-02-2003	GEN	69.40 76	5.10 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A1 with German elective/ equivalent exam recognized by P.U. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113 Cert-Result Awaited
13	2515010739	Ankita Kumari	Keshar Chsnd	08-12-1997	GEN	75.00 76	0.00 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Cert. Course in German/B.A1 with German elective/ equivalent exam recognized by P.U. A2 Course of Goethe Institute, Max Mueller Bhavan. The students passing minimum level of A2 examination of Goethe Institute/Max Mueller Bhavan will be admitted to Cert-Result Awaited
14	2515005260	Akshat Verma	Rajnesh Kumar Verma	01-10-2004	GEN	62.00 74	.00 (0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

No	. Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
15	2515005205	Kunalprabhakar	Balram Sharma	09-01-2001	GEN	71.00	63.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
16	2515003746	Tansi Chahal	Rajesh	09-05-2005	GEN	60.00	60.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Certificate Course in German result awaited. Cert-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved